
SMOKED SALMON
iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, 
tomato, carrots, cucumber, 
capers, avocado*, feta cheese, 
sour cream and onion rings, 
garnished with caviar

GREEN SALAD
iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, 
spinach, cucumber, avocado*, 
Parmesan shavings, topped 
with rocket leaves & roasted 
sesame seeds.

R109

R119

ITALIAN SALAD
iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, 
tomato, cucumber, carrots, 
avocado*, Bocconcini balls & 
basil pesto

R107

HALLOUMI SALAD
iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, 
tomato, carrots, cucumber, 
avocado*, cashew nuts, 
drizzled with honey

R119

SPICY CHICKEN & 
AVOCADO* SALAD
iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, 
carrots, tomato, cucumber, 
cashew nuts, drizzled with 
basil pesto

R119

GREEK SALAD
iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, 
cucumber, tomato, carrots, 
avocado*, feta cheese, olives 
& onion rings

R107

ARTICHOKES, AVOCADO* 
& CASHEW NUTS
iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, 
white mushrooms, carrots, 
tomato, cucumber topped with 
grated mozzarella

R119

CAPRESE SALAD 
(ONE SIZE ONLY)
mozzarella ball, sliced, with 
tomato, basil leaves & drizzled 
with basil pesto

R129

SALADS

NAPOLETANA
tomato & oreganum

ALFREDO
mushrooms, fresh cream & 
parmesan

LASAGNE
baked beef pasta
(+- 30 minutes cooking time)

CARBONARA
ham, parmesan, fresh cream & 
egg

R106

R130

R156

R144

ARRABIATA
napoletana & CHILLI

LEEKS, GORGONZOLA & 
BUTTERNUT
creamy parmesan sauce with 
sesame seeds

PANCETTA & PEAS
in a creamy parmesan sauce

TANDOORI CHICKEN CUBES 
basil pesto & olives

R106

R130

R152

R144

PRIMAVERA
broccoli, carrots, cauliflower 
and baby marrows, fresh 
cream, & napoletana

BASIL PESTO & VEGETABLES
broccoli, carrots, cauliflower 
and baby marrows

BOLOGNESE
beef mince, herbs & 
napoletana

AMATRICIANA
napoletana, bacon, fresh cream

R130

R144

R144

R152

PORCINI PASTA
porcini mushrooms, fresh 
cream, olive oil, garlic & CHILLI

SMOKED SALMON
in a creamy lemon parmesan 
sauce with capers, topped with 
sour cream & garnished with 
caviar

PUTTANESCA
napoletana, anchovy, capers 
& olives OR olive oil, anchovy, 
capers, olives & cherry tomatoes

AGLIO e OLIO                  
Olive oil, garlic, CHILLI, and 
parsley

R159

R159

R139

R106

*	 Certain toppings are subject to seasonal availability.
  	Vegetarian

PASTA
Spaghetti, Linguine, Tagliatelle, Penne and Gnocchi. (Gnocchi option is an extra R17.00)

Wheat & gluten free pasta available at an extra cost



MARGHERITA
basic

MARGHERITA
ripe plum tomato slices, mozzarella, 
fresh basil pesto

AVOCADO*, ROCKET, CHILLI & 
PARMESAN

VEGETARIAN
roasted peppers, mushrooms, 
olives, artichokes, a touch of CHILLI 
with basil pesto

BROWN MUSHROOM, ONION, 
SOUR CREAM & PARSLEY

TRE COLORI
smoked salmon and sour cream, 
garnished with spring onion and caviar

ANCHOVIES, CAPERS, OLIVES

R99

R106

R149

R149

R149

R172

R159

ARTICHOKES & BROWN 
MUSHROOMS
brown mushrooms with garlic & 
artichokes

TRABELLA SPECIAL
beetroot coated & roasted in honey, 
pinenuts, sesame seeds, cubes of 
pumpkin & CHILLI

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 
mozzarella topped with eggplant, 
tomatoes, fresh basil leaves & 
grated parmesan

HAWAIIAN
ham & pineapple

REGINA
ham & black mushrooms

QUATTRO STAGIONI
ham or pancetta, mushrooms, 
artichokes & olives

PARMA HAM, ROCKET, PARMESAN

R149

R149

R149

R124

R124

R159

R180

THREE CHEESE 
gorgonzola, mozzarella, parmesan 
& rocket leaves

BRIE & CRANBERRY 
mozzarella & brie, topped with 
cranberry sauce

*BROCCOLI, SPINACH, FETA & 
CASHEW NUTS

BACON, AVOCADO*, FETA 
crispy bacon, CHILLI, garlic, 
crumbled feta, topped with 
avocado*

MEXICANO 
mince, green pepper, CHILLI & onion

CHORIZO & CHILLI
chorizo sausage, fresh CHILLI, 
garlic, mushrooms, onions & plum 
tomatoes

SPINACH & PANCETTA 
artichokes, spinach, pancetta, garlic

R149

R172

R149

R159

R159

R159

R159

POTATO, ONION & CREAMY FETA
potato, onions, capers, topped with 
creamy feta & green peppers

PUMPKIN & FETA 
pumpkin, feta CHILLI & garlic, 
topped with fresh basil leaves

PORCINI PIZZA
porcini mushrooms, mozzarella, 
garlic, CHILLI, olive oil & cream

SPICY CHICKEN & AVOCADO*
spicy chicken & sundried tomatoes, 
peppers, topped with avocado* & 
feta

CHICKEN, OLIVES, PINEAPPLE, 
PEPPADEW

ITALIANO SALAMI
gorgonzola, CHILLI & garlic, topped 
with avocado*

ITALIANO PANCETTA
gorgonzola, CHILLI & garlic, topped 
with avocado*

R149

R149

R170

R159

R159

R159

R159

PIZZAS
(Basic: Tomato Base with mozzarella & herbs) One size only

Cauliflower Bases. 
Available at an additional cost - R40

Wheat & Gluten Free Bases. 
Available at an additional cost - R24 

Vegan Cheese.
Available at additional cost.

TRACY SPECIAL 
peppers, mushrooms, olives & artichokes, sundried tomatoes, 
CHILLI, garlic, topped with basil pesto & parmesan & avocado*:
•	 vegetable option – 	 R149
•	 with ham or pancetta or chicken or salami – R159
•	 with salmon – R177
•	 with mince or bacon or chorizo – R159

*	 Certain toppings are subject to seasonal availability.
  	Vegetarian


