Trabella Pizzeria

SALADS

GREEN SALAD iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, spinach, cucumber, avocado*, Parmesan shavings, topped with rocket leaves & roasted sesame seeds.	R109	iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, tomato, cucumber, carrots, avocado*, Bocconcini balls & basil pesto	R107	SPICY CHICKEN & AVOCADO* SALAD iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, carrots, tomato, cucumber, cashew nuts, drizzled with basil pesto	R119	ARTICHOKES, AVOCADO* & CASHEW NUTS iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, white mushrooms, carrots, tomato, cucumber topped with grated mozzarella	R119
smoked salmon iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, tomato, carrots, cucumber, capers, avocado*, feta cheese, sour cream and onion rings, garnished with caviar	R119	HALLOUMI SALAD iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, tomato, carrots, cucumber, avocado*, cashew nuts, drizzled with honey	R119	GREEK SALAD iceberg lettuce, mixed lettuce, cucumber, tomato, carrots, avocado*, feta cheese, olives & onion rings	R107	CAPRESE SALAD (ONE SIZE ONLY) mozzarella ball, sliced, with tomato, basil leaves & drizzled with basil pesto	R129

PASTA

Spaghetti, Linguine, Tagliatelle, Penne and Gnocchi. (Gnocchi option is an extra R17.00) Wheat & gluten free pasta available at an extra cost

NAPOLETANA tomato & oreganum	⊘ R106	ARRABIATA napoletana & CHILLI	⊘ R106	PRIMAVERA broccoli, carrots, cauliflower and baby marrows, fresh cream, & napoletana	⊘ R130	PORCINI PASTA porcini mushrooms, fresh cream, olive oil, garlic & CHILLI	⊘ R159
ALFREDO mushrooms, fresh cream & parmesan	Ø R130	LEEKS, GORGONZOLA & BUTTERNUT creamy parmesan sauce with sesame seeds	Ø R130	BASIL PESTO & VEGETABLES broccoli, carrots, cauliflower and baby marrows	♥ R144	smoked salmon in a creamy lemon parmesan sauce with capers, topped with sour cream & garnished with caviar	R159
LASAGNE baked beef pasta (+- 30 minutes cooking time)	R156	PANCETTA & PEAS in a creamy parmesan sauce	R152	BOLOGNESE beef mince, herbs & napoletana	R144	PUTTANESCA napoletana, anchovy, capers & olives OR olive oil, anchovy, capers, olives & cherry tomatoes	R139
CARBONARA ham, parmesan, fresh cream & egg	R144	TANDOORI CHICKEN CUBES basil pesto & olives	R144	AMATRICIANA napoletana, bacon, fresh cream	R152	AGLIO e OLIO Olive oil, garlic, CHILLI, and parsley	♥ R106

^{*} Certain toppings are subject to seasonal availability.

Vegetarian

Trabella Pizzeria

PIZZAS

(Basic: Tomato Base with mozzarella & herbs) One size only

MARGHERITA PRINT RICHARD R99	ARTICHOKES & BROWN MUSHROOMS brown mushrooms with garlic & artichokes	THREE CHEESE © R149 gorgonzola, mozzarella, parmesan & rocket leaves	potato, onion & CREAMY FETA © R149 potato, onions, capers, topped with creamy feta & green peppers
MARGHERITA © R106 ripe plum tomato slices, mozzarella, fresh basil pesto	TRABELLA SPECIAL	BRIE & CRANBERRY NOTE: The street of the str	PUMPKIN & FETA pumpkin, feta CHILLI & garlic, topped with fresh basil leaves
AVOCADO*, ROCKET, CHILLI & © R149 PARMESAN	EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA mozzarella topped with eggplant, tomatoes, fresh basil leaves & grated parmesan	*BROCCOLI, SPINACH, FETA & R149 CASHEW NUTS	porcini mushrooms, mozzarella, garlic, CHILLI, olive oil & cream
VEGETARIAN	HAWAIIAN R124 ham & pineapple	BACON, AVOCADO*, FETA crispy bacon, CHILLI, garlic, crumbled feta, topped with avocado*	spicy chicken & AVOCADO* R159 spicy chicken & sundried tomatoes, peppers, topped with avocado* & feta
BROWN MUSHROOM, ONION, R149 SOUR CREAM & PARSLEY	REGINA R124 ham & black mushrooms	MEXICANO R159 mince, green pepper, CHILLI & onion	CHICKEN, OLIVES, PINEAPPLE, R159 PEPPADEW
TRE COLORI R172 smoked salmon and sour cream, garnished with spring onion and caviar	QUATTRO STAGIONI R159 ham or pancetta, mushrooms, artichokes & olives	CHORIZO & CHILLI R159 chorizo sausage, fresh CHILLI, garlic, mushrooms, onions & plum tomatoes	gorgonzola, CHILLI & garlic, topped with avocado*
ANCHOVIES, CAPERS, OLIVES R159	PARMA HAM, ROCKET, PARMESAN R180	SPINACH & PANCETTA R159 artichokes, spinach, pancetta, garlic	gorgonzola, CHILLI & garlic, topped with avocado*

TRACY SPECIAL

peppers, mushrooms, olives & artichokes, sundried tomatoes, CHILLI, garlic, topped with basil pesto & parmesan & avocado*:

- vegetable option

 R149
- with ham or pancetta or chicken or salami R159
- with salmon R177
- with mince or bacon or chorizo R159

- * Certain toppings are subject to seasonal availability.
- Vegetarian